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1000 Springs Mill

Contact : Ms. Abra Snow

Tel : 1-208-543-2111

Email : abra@1000springsmill.com
Website : 1000springsmill.com
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Dillys PICKLED VEGGIES

Contact : Jessica Norris
Tel : 1-208-921-5562
Email : Jessica@dillyspickles.com

Website : www.dillyspickles.com.
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Koenig Winery

Contact : James Nederend, Owner & Winemaker
Tel : 1-208-459-4087
Email : james@koenigvineyards.com

Website : www.koenigvineyards.com
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Melt Organic

Contact : Mr. Shige Toyoguchi
Tel : 1-208-429-9800
Email : Shige@meltorganic.com

Website : meltorganic.com
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Rocky Mountain Honey

Contact : David Dance
Tel : 1-208-684-3896
Email : rockymountainhoneyco@gmail.com

Website : RockyMountainHoneyCo.com
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Snacktivist Foods

Contact : D. Joni Kindwall-Moore
Tel : 1-208-699-4422
Email : joni@snacktivistfoods.com

Website : www.snacktivistfoods.com
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Email : sally@symmesfruit.com

; Website : www.symmsfruit.com
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The Coeur d’Alene Dressing Co.

Contact : Peggy Alderman
™~ Tel:1-208-687-2778
Email : palderman@cdadressing.com

Website : www.cdadressing.com
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The Muscle Donut

Contact : Jackie Melesio
Tel : 1-208-598-9951
Email : muscledonut@gmail.com

Website : www.themuscledonut.com
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Zacca Hummus

Contact : Janine Zacca Zenner
Tel : 1-208-850-6782
Email : jzzenner@zaccahummus.com

Website : www.zaccahummus.com
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Rm. 7D- 15, No. 5, Sec. 5, Xinyi Rd Talpel City, Taiwan
Tel : +886-2-2725-2922 ; +886-2-2725-3988

Fax : +886-2-2725-1248

Email : info@idahoasia.org

www.agri.idaho.gov

www.idahoasia.org
www.facebook.com/exploreidaho
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